
1 - Meilleure série

Clt Nom Prénom Equipe Sx lic Série Série+hp*3 Moyenne Meilleure L

1 HOUDAYER Sylvie BC Rambouillet F 513 597 171,00 188

2 SERRE Josiane BC Rambouillet F 467 575 155,67 180

3 GATEAU Emma BC Plaisir F 442 580 147,33 170

4 ESNAULT Michèle BC Plaisir F 440 575 146,67 177

5 GOUTTORBE Yveline BC Plaisir F 418 556 139,33 167

6 MANTRAND Cathy ESAM F 416 581 138,67 144

7 DELORT Valérie BC Plaisir F 394 571 131,33 136

8 GARCIA Sabine BC Plaisir F 388 559 129,33 151

9 MARION Christine BC Plaisir F 373 547 124,33 144

10 JOUEN Emma Ext F 352 559 117,33 124

11 CROVATTO Christine BC Plaisir F 349 529 116,33 137

12 MARINA Christine Ext F 288 498 96,00 116

13 JOUEN Marie Ext F 255 465 85,00 90

2 - Meilleure série avec handicap

Clt Nom Prénom Equipe Sx lic Série Série+hp*3 Moyenne Meilleure L

1 HOUDAYER Sylvie BC Rambouillet F 513 597 171,00 188

2 MANTRAND Cathy ESAM F 416 581 138,67 144

3 GATEAU Emma BC Plaisir F 442 580 147,33 170

4 SERRE Josiane BC Rambouillet F 467 575 155,67 180

5 ESNAULT Michèle BC Plaisir F 440 575 146,67 177

6 DELORT Valérie BC Plaisir F 394 571 131,33 136

7 GARCIA Sabine BC Plaisir F 388 559 129,33 151

8 JOUEN Emma Ext F 352 559 117,33 124

9 GOUTTORBE Yveline BC Plaisir F 418 556 139,33 167

10 MARION Christine BC Plaisir F 373 547 124,33 144

11 CROVATTO Christine BC Plaisir F 349 529 116,33 137

12 MARINA Christine Ext F 288 498 96,00 116

13 JOUEN Marie Ext F 255 465 85,00 90

3 - Meilleure ligne

Clt Nom Prénom Equipe Sx lic Série Série+hp*3 Moyenne Meilleure L

1 HOUDAYER Sylvie BC Rambouillet F 513 597 171,00 188

2 SERRE Josiane BC Rambouillet F 467 575 155,67 180

3 ESNAULT Michèle BC Plaisir F 440 575 146,67 177

4 GATEAU Emma BC Plaisir F 442 580 147,33 170

5 GOUTTORBE Yveline BC Plaisir F 418 556 139,33 167

6 GARCIA Sabine BC Plaisir F 388 559 129,33 151

7 MARION Christine BC Plaisir F 373 547 124,33 144

8 MANTRAND Cathy ESAM F 416 581 138,67 144

9 CROVATTO Christine BC Plaisir F 349 529 116,33 137

10 DELORT Valérie BC Plaisir F 394 571 131,33 136

11 JOUEN Emma Ext F 352 559 117,33 124

12 MARINA Christine Ext F 288 498 96,00 116

13 JOUEN Marie Ext F 255 465 85,00 90
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